GENTS WINTER SWEEP - STABLEFORD

(30/11/2024)

Competition Result
Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club

Score Type: Stableford
Course/Tee: Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club (WINTER TEES)

Division 1

Pos Name
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Greg Smith

Scott Callander
Jake Williamson
Andrew Lingard
Fraser MacKenzie
Kyle Sutherland

Cameron Davidson

Home Club PH
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Pts
38
38
37
36
36
36

27

WINNER - GREG SMITH - £7.00 CREDIT

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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